
Whisky by the Bottle 
We offer bottle keep service for 3 months from date of purchase

Prices are subjected to service charge and prevailing GST

If you see any bottles that you like on display, please approach our friendly staff for pricing

Valinch & Mallet (Independent Bottler from Italy)

Distillery

Bardstown 2018
Ben Nevis 2012
Benriach 2009
Benrinnes 2008
Bruichladdich 2001
Bunnahabhain (Staoisha) 2013
Bunnahabhain 2013
CADCA-Venezuela 2004
Caroni-Trinidad 1998
Clarendon-Jamaica 1995
Clarendon-Jamaica 2008
Diamond-Demerara 2001
Domaine de Charron-Perquie 1990
Foursquare-Barbados 2005
FSPD-Fiji 2004
Glen Elgin 2009
Glen Keith 1998 
Glenburgie 2010 
Glendullan 2009
HD-Jamaica 2009
Imperial 1995
Knockdhu 2012
Ledaig 2010
Linkwood 2010
Linkwood 2010
Miltonduff 2011
New Yarmouth-Jamaica 1994
Ten Cane-Trinidad 2008
Travellers-Belize 2006
Uitvlugt-Demerara 1998
WP-Jamaica 2005

Age

3
9
12
14
19
8
9
18
21
26
12
20
30
16
13
12
22
11
12
13
24
9
10
11
11
10
26
13
16
20
13

ABV

52.6
52.4
52.6
52.1
53.4
52.2
52.8
56.3
55.8
56.9
56.1
50.7
47.4
56.7
58.5
53.1
52.7
52.6
53.1
57.5
42.0
52.6
53.7
52.9
53.2
53.4
56.9
56.3
56.3
59.2
55.3

Taste Profile

Caramel, vanilla, spicy
Fruity, malty, honey, cinnamon

Sherried
Malty, creamy, spicy

Sherried
Soft peat, fruity, savoury
Sherried, dates, chocolate

Creamy, oaky, spicy
Tropical fruits, minerally, oaky

Tropical fruits, raisins, oaky
Tropical fruits, solvent, raisins

Caramel, dried fruits, medicinal
Dry raisins, oaky, soft

Dark chocolate, caramel, smoky 
Burnt sugar, tropical fruits

Creamy, citrusy, spicy
Citrusy, minerally

Fruity, caramel, spicy
Sherried, fruity, waxy

Fruity, burnt sugar, cocoa
Fruity, minerally, waxy
Malty, savoury, acidic

Peated, sherried, minerally
Sherried, citrus, coffee

Sherried, citrusy, nutty, acidic
Grassy, citrusy, fruity

Tropical fruits, burnt sugar
Citrusy, plums, honey, oaky

Chocolate, creamy, nutty
Fruity, soft oak, creamy

Citrusy, dried fruits, burnt sugar

Price

330
320
360
390
780
380
380
420
1800
900
450
480
570
520
440
360
730
350
360
590
1100
360
578
360
380
350
830
490
460
530
380



Prices are subjected to service charge and prevailing GST

If you see any bottles that you like on display, please approach our friendly staff for pricing

Wilson & Morgan (Independent Bottler from Italy)

Distillery

Bowmore 1997 
Caol Ila 2009 
Caol Ila 2012 
Caol Ila 2015
Dailuaine 1983
Dailuaine 1997 
Dailuaine 2011
Glen Elgin 2008
Glenlossie 2008
Linkwood 2007
Westport 2004

Age

25
12
10
8

40
25
12
14
15
15
18

ABV

48.2
48.0
57.7
57.1
54.0
53.0
56.3
57.3
52.1
56.3
57.4

Taste Profile

Peated, sherried
Peated, citrusy

Peated, sherried
Peated, vanilla

Sherried, oaky, spicy
Sherried, spicy

Sherried, spicy, minerally
Fruity, creamy, spicy

Sherried, fruity, creamy
Sherried, dried fruits, sour

Sherried, nutty, coffee

Price

2680
350
360
360

6800
1000
360
390
420
410
550

Others

Ardbeg 8 For Discussion
Ardbeg Bizarre BQ
Arran 1996
Arran 1996
Balblair 2005
Bruichladdich 2010 SE
Bruichladdich 2011 SE
Fuji Single Blended Whiskey
Fuji Single Grain Whiskey
Glen Keith 1995
Glenallachie "Future"
Kanosuke 2023 Limited Edition
Kilchoman 2007 MWF
Kilchoman 2013 STR
Kilchoman 2016 BdB
Kilchoman 2023 European Tour
Kilchoman Fino Sherry 2020
Komagatake 2019 Edition
Komagatake 2020 Edition
Komagatake 2022 Edition
Meikle Toir The Turbo
Port Charlotte Islay Barley 2012
Strathmill 1994
Timorous Beastie
Tsunuki 2018
Tsunuki 2018 
Tsunuki 2023 Edition

8
-

22
22
16
10
10
-
-

24
4
-
5
8
7
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

24
21
4
5
-

50.8
50.9
52.1
55.4
52.9
59.5
65.2
43.0
46.0
51.6
60.2
48.0
59.5
54.5
57.5
58.5
46.0
48.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
47.2
46.8
62.0
63.0
50.0

Peated, sherried
Peated, sherried

Fruity
Sherried

Fruity, malty, honey
Citrusy, spicy, oaky
Citrusy, spicy, oaky

Fruity, soft
Sweet, soft

Citrusy, creamy
Peated, fruity

Sherried, fruity, smoky
Peated, fruity

Peated, spicy, oaky
Peated, fruity
Peated, fruity

Peated, sweet, soft
Fruity, soft, balanced
Fruity, soft, balanced
Fruity, soft, balanced

Peated, sherried, minerally
Peated, savoury, buttery

Citrusy, spicy, oaky
Sherried, nutty, stewed fruits

Fruity, honey, smoky
Lightly peated, fruity

Fruity, balanced

600
520
1200
900
360
480
528
380
380
860
620
590
680
620
680
620
620
770
730
700
370
380
770
560
690
870
560


